 1/2  ÅSE
 Ref. Certif. No.
SE-110809M1
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Air Circuit-Breaker

This certificate replaces previously issued ref. No. 110809 dated 18 April 2023 . A new certificate has been
issued due to: Adding technical data of 85kA/1000V~.
Explanation of type designation:
Table: 123
1 2 3
A Current, LCD
E
Current/Voltage,
LCD
P Power, LCD
H Harmonic, LCD
D Current, LED
F Power, LED
/ NA
G Ground Fault
C Communication
L Leakage
/ NA
C Communication
/ NA
Date: 17 October, 2023
Signature:
IZM  69   HVN   3  -  *      *     *     *   S
 a)     b)    c)      d)    e)    f)    g)   h)   i)
a) Product Type:  IZM: IZM Circuit Breakers, IN: IN Switch disconnectors